A E I
T5A-654HimaxHimax
Energy Efficiency. Improved Vision.
®
Get T5HO Light Levels With Adjustability For High/Low Bay Applications
Features
Specifications
Cross Section
Ordering Guide
AEILIGHTING 1113 W. Birchwood Avenue   Mesa, AZ 85210 • TEL 480.733.6594 • FAX 480.733.6596 • WEB www.aeilighting.com
6- or 8-Lamp 54-Watt T5 Adjustable Fixtures
T5A-854 (8-Lamp)
Adjusted At 45 Degrees
For High Bay/Aisle Applications
T5A-654 - 6-Lamp, 54-Watt=30,000 Lumens
T5A-854 - 8-Lamp, 54-Watt=40,000+ Lumens
T5A-854
Adjusted At 0 Degrees
Adjusted At 22.5 Degrees
T5A-854
T5A-854
Adjusted For Shipping/Cleaning
Over 50% Energy Savings Over Standard HID Fixtures
20,000+ Hours Of Lamp Life
90% Maintained Light Output (Most Standard Metal Halide = 49%)
Instant On, Instant Restrike, No Color Shift, No Flicker, Even Light Distribution
Locking, Push-Button Adjustability at 0, 22.5, 45 & 90-Degrees Enables An Array Of Lighting Options
Occupancy Sensors       Available For Energy-Saving ‘Lights Out’ When Area Is Unoccupied
Simple, Tool-less Maintenance With A Center Wireway
AEI Fluorescent Fixtures Have A Higher CRI Than HID Fixtures Enabling Superior Visual
Comfort & Yielding Greater Energy Savings.
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
Aluminum housing standard.  22-gauge steel body option available with post
powdercoating for high reflectivity and durability.
Highly specular MIRO 4  aluminum reflector standard on all models
Wired per specified voltage using electronic ballast rated for 90 C. The T5A-654 and
T5A-854 are U.L. listed for dry & damp locations.  The 54-W T5 HO lamp has a
20,000+ hour rated life.
The HIMAX T5A-654 & T5A-854 are designed to be Pendant/Hook or Chain hung.
54-Watt, Total Input Watts=350 (6-Lamp), 450 (8-Lamp)
HOUSING:
REFLECTIVE:
ELECTRICAL:
MOUNTING:
INPUT WATTS:
o
TM
STC WAREHOUSE
Can Facility
With AEI’s T5A-654
T5A-854
T5A 8 54 P 27 41 HK
Lamps
6=6 Lamps
8=8 Lamps
Lamp Wattage
54=54 Watts
Mounting
P=Pendant/Chain
Voltage
12=120 VAC
27=277 VAC
48= 480VAC
UNI=120/277
Lamp Color